IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
FRIDAY 26 APRIL 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A5 2011/43089 MATSI ANGELINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
A28 2012/18864 TSEPHE MORRIS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
A30 2010/43425 MOTHA THULANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

A31 2005/25270 MOILWA O S VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY OK

1 2012/03572 MITREN LUCKAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2 2011/47731 CLARKE SIOBHAN LESLEY ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

3 2011/33937 GOZA THEMBINKOSI VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK

4 2011/36684  ABSA BANK LTD VS DUFFIELDS TRADING PTY LTD OK

5 2012/09765 FYNN CAROL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2011/09043

2009/50650

2010/46730

2010/38551

2009/24846

2010/46728

2010/46729

2012/10590

2011/47735

2006/27592

2011/47504

MAJOMBOZI NONTEMBISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LAKA KGOTHATSO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NEKO MANTWETSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VAN VUUREN LAUREN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HOLL MAGDEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAKGARE VUYELWA VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG

KUBAYI SHIRLEY VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG

DLAMINI RICHARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KALOMBO KADIAKWIDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KELLY LYNN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

LENA BLOM VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY OK



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

2010/39558

JACOBS RIAAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2012/1720 BUSINESS PARTNERS VS JOVANKA TRADING 2000 OK

2010/12408 MNGOMEZULU MBUYISENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2008/14995 SHABALALA CLEMENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2010/46727 MASHOENE KHOMOTSO CS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG OK
2012/01327 NOMONDE XOKOXELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2011/44853 MORAKE JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2011/37554 MAKAMU SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2008/24310 BHAMJEE BIBI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2011/26534  GUMBANA DACOSTA VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

2010/35618

2011/05071

2011/03449

2012/10065

2012/11553

2011/44108

2012/10504

2010/45679

2010/48466

2010/50721

STROMBECK FRED VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHANTEL MEYER VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NDLOVU DUMISANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIBONDENI SIHLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MHLANGA CHRISTINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

WALTER BONTSENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ATHANA LESHILO VS CITY OF JOHANESSBURG

MAKANE TTISETSO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SAIL NOVITHEMBI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ROBIN TWIGS VS MARIUS PRINSLOO
INDEX DONE SEVEN DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



37

38

39

40

41

42

2011/15554

2011/03916

2008/24310

2007/10842

2011/36941

2012/02150

ZEKEVU NTOMBOMZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MOLOI MERIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

IMPERIAL GROUP PTY VS CITY SQUARE TRADING 544
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

VENTER JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DOES NOT REFLECT STAMP

SAFE T TRAINING CC VS MAPONYA GROUP LTD
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MAKASE PITSO ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE FIVE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL



MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

2011/2706 MAKHATHA TEBOGO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2008/19513 MBATHA LETHIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/26497 MACUCULE VUSE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2009/9141 RAMOKGOLO AT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2010/22584 SNYDERT R C VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/17148 BARLOW CLARISE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/26705

2010/22584

2010/14640

2012/10504

2011/46368

2007/7363

SENZO KHUMALO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SNYDERT R C VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FLAX RIVA JOY VS FLAX DERECK CECIL

ATHNA LESHILO VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG

REYNOLDS OWEN VS REYNOLDS MELANIE

NONDUMO WILLIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

2011/32740 KHOABONE THABISO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2007/4363 MAELE DANIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/23656 MOSUPI ITUMELENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/46011 MTEMBU THEMBINKOSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/04979 KOTER MELINDA VS KOTER GUNTHER

2011/42567 PHOSHOLI LYDIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2010/1120 MOHUTSIWA CEDERICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/19337 MASHABA THSIKANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2010/47105 SINGH SELKUMARIO VS DAIDS BUS ERVICES

2011/02229 NODIA SONTO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2009/46709 VILAKZI GREGORY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND






