IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT (JOHANNESBURG) FRIDAY 26 APRIL 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A5	2011/43089	MATSI ANGELINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	
A28	2012/18864	TSEPHE MORRIS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
A30	2010/43425	MOTHA THULANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
A31	2005/25270	MOILWA O S VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY	OK
1	2012/03572	MITREN LUCKAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
2	2011/47731	CLARKE SIOBHAN LESLEY ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
3	2011/33937	GOZA THEMBINKOSI VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
4	2011/36684	ABSA BANK LTD VS DUFFIELDS TRADING PTY LTD	OK
5	2012/09765	FYNN CAROL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

6	2011/09043	MAJOMBOZI NONTEMBISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
7	2009/50650	LAKA KGOTHATSO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
8	2010/46730	NEKO MANTWETSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
9	2010/38551	VAN VUUREN LAUREN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
10	2009/24846	HOLL MAGDEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
11	2010/46728	MAKGARE VUYELWA VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG	OK
12	2010/46729	KUBAYI SHIRLEY VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG	ОК
13	2012/10590	DLAMINI RICHARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
14	2011/47735	KALOMBO KADIAKWIDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
15	2006/27592	KELLY LYNN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
16	2011/47504	LENA BLOM VS MINISTER OF SAFETY AND SECURITY	OK

17	2010/39558	JACOBS RIAAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
18	2012/1720	BUSINESS PARTNERS VS JOVANKA TRADING 2000	OK
19	2010/12408	MNGOMEZULU MBUYISENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUN	D OK
20	2008/14995	SHABALALA CLEMENT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
21	2010/46727	MASHOENE KHOMOTSO CS CITY OF JOHANNESBUR	G OK
22	2012/01327	NOMONDE XOKOXELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
23	2011/44853	MORAKE JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
24	2011/37554 M	AKAMU SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
25	2008/24310	BHAMJEE BIBI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
26	2011/26534	GUMBANA DACOSTA VS MINISTER OF POLICE	ОК

27	2010/35618	STROMBECK FRED VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
28	2011/05071	CHANTEL MEYER VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
29	2011/03449	NDLOVU DUMISANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
30	2012/10065	SIBONDENI SIHLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
31	2012/11553	MHLANGA CHRISTINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
32	2011/44108	WALTER BONTSENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
33	2012/10504	ATHANA LESHILO VS CITY OF JOHANESSBURG	OK
34	2010/45679	MAKANE TTISETSO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
35	2010/48466	SAIL NOVITHEMBI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
36	2010/50721	ROBIN TWIGS VS MARIUS PRINSLOO INDEX DONE SEVEN DAYS BEFORE TRIAL	

37	2011/15554	ZEKEVU NTOMBOMZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL
38	2011/03916	MOLOI MERIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE EIGHT DAYS BEFORE TRIAL
39	2008/24310	IMPERIAL GROUP PTY VS CITY SQUARE TRADING 544 NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
40	2007/10842	VENTER JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DOES NOT REFLECT STAMP
41	2011/36941	SAFE T TRAINING CC VS MAPONYA GROUP LTD NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
42	2012/02150	MAKASE PITSO ROAD ACCIDENT FUND INDEX DONE FIVE DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

43	2011/2706 M	AKHATHA TEBOGO VS MINISTER OF POLICE
44	2008/19513 N	MBATHA LETHIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
45	2011/26497 N	MACUCULE VUSE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
46	2009/9141 R	AMOKGOLO AT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
47	2010/22584 \$	SNYDERT R C VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
48	2011/17148 E	BARLOW CLARISE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
49	2011/26705	SENZO KHUMALO VS MINISTER OF POLICE
50	2010/22584	SNYDERT R C VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
51	2010/14640	FLAX RIVA JOY VS FLAX DERECK CECIL
52	2012/10504	ATHNA LESHILO VS CITY OF JOHANNESBURG
53	2011/46368	REYNOLDS OWEN VS REYNOLDS MELANIE
5/1	2007/7363	NONDLIMO WILLIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FLINI

- 55 2011/32740 KHOABONE THABISO VS MINISTER OF POLICE
- 56 2007/4363 MAELE DANIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 57 2011/23656 MOSUPI ITUMELENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 58 2011/46011 MTEMBU THEMBINKOSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 59 2012/04979 KOTER MELINDA VS KOTER GUNTHER
- 60 2011/42567 PHOSHOLI LYDIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 61 2010/1120 MOHUTSIWA CEDERICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 62 2011/19337 MASHABA THSIKANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 63 2010/47105 SINGH SELKUMARIO VS DAIDS BUS ERVICES
- 64 2011/02229 NODIA SONTO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
- 65 2009/46709 VILAKZI GREGORY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND